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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL PM SHRI KV NO2 BSF INDORE

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1000032

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 54093

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2, BSF CAMPUS BIJASAN

ROAD, INDORE, INDORE, - 452005

5 PRINCIPAL NAME MANISH JAIN

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MSC BED

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID kv2indore@yahoo.co.in
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 07312620447

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/about-us/cbse-affiliation-report

2 COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/work

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/work

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/work

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/Building%20Safety%20Certificate_57.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 | COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/FIRE%20SAFETY%20CERTIFICATE_48.pdf
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE

COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/work
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8

NOTE:

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES
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https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/work

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE
NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)

MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION
AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/academics/fees-structure

https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/activities/calendar-activity

https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/fadministration/vmc-member

https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/node/1118273

https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/node/1118002

ONE

34

1

1

12

42.14

NEHA MARATHE JOSHI

NA
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2025 87 87

RESULT CLASS: XlI

1

2025 75 75

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER
LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1

12

13

CHAMPA LAL JOSHI PGT
RAJNI PARMAR PGT
SUDHIR KUMAR SONI TGT
NEHA MISHRA TGT
PHOOL SINGH YADAV PRT
ARUN KUMAR DABE PRT
RANJANA SHARMA PRT
M N SIDDIQUI PRT
NARMDA PRASAD GOUR OTHER
Bherulal Malviya PGT
MOHD.SHAHID ANSARI PET
CHANDRA SHEKHAR RATHORE HM
DENISHA THAKUR TGT
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100

100

60703
45 & 47

04 & 75

YES
16
16

https://youtu.be/iGtLSTMnFZc

MSc, M.PHIL
MCOM MPHIL
MSc

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

DCA, HIGHER SECONDARY
M.SC.

BA

M.sc -Maths

BA
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

POONAM KUMARI RANA

KEERTI JOSHI

ANKITA GUPTA

KAPIL JARWAL

NISHA KUMARI JAISWAL

JYOTI AGRAWAL

VAISHALEE VYAS

KISHORE DOIFODE

MANISH JAIN

MUNNA KUMAR PANDEY

NILAMBH RAO NALWADE

INDER SINGH KUSHWAH

MAHENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI

VIPUL KUMAR SINHA

JASHWANT KUMAR CHOUHAN

UMESH CHANDRA SURYAVANSHI

RAMESH CHANDRA BAMNIYA

NARENDRA KUMAR

NAMRATA MISHRA

ANJANA TIWARI

SANJU MEENA

UTTAM KUMAR NAGPURE

REKHA MEDHA

MANJARI IYER

Mohammad SHABBIR ANSARI

SWEETY SHARMA
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TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

PGT

MA
M.SC

M TECH
BA

M.A
M.SC MATHS
MSc
M.COM
MSC

BA

PhD (MUSIC)
M.Sc.
M.Sc..
M.Sc.
M.Sc.
M.A.
M.A.
M.Sc.
M.Sc.
M.SC.
M.A.
B.COM.
M.A.
M.A.
BpEd

M.A.
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