APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	PM SHRI KV NO2 BSF INDORE
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1000032
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	54093
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2, BSF CAMPUS BIJASAN ROAD, INDORE, INDORE, - 452005
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	MANISH JAIN
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MSC BED
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	kv2indore@yahoo.co.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	07312620447

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/about-us/cbse-affiliation-report
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/work
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/work
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/work
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/Building%20Safety%20Certificate_57.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/FIRE%20SAFETY%20CERTIFICATE_48.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/work

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/work

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/academics/fees-structure
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/activities/calendar-activity
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/administration/vmc-member
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/node/1118273
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://no2indore.kvs.ac.in/node/1118002

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	ONE
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	34
	PGT	11
	TGT	11
	PRT	12
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	42.14
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	NEHA MARATHE JOSHI
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	NA

RESULT CLASS: X

SL	YEAR	NO. OF	NO. OF	PASS	REMARKS
NO.		REGISTERED	STUDENTS	PERCENTAGE	
		STUDENTS	PASSED		

0

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	75	75	100	

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	60703
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	45 & 47
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	04 & 75
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	16
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	16
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/iGtLSTMnFZc

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	CHAMPA LAL JOSHI	PGT	MSc , M.PHIL
2	RAJNI PARMAR	PGT	MCOM MPHIL
3	SUDHIR KUMAR SONI	TGT	MSc
4	NEHA MISHRA	TGT	MA
5	PHOOL SINGH YADAV	PRT	MA
6	ARUN KUMAR DABE	PRT	MA
7	RANJANA SHARMA	PRT	MA
8	M N SIDDIQUI	PRT	MA
9	NARMDA PRASAD GOUR	OTHER	DCA, HIGHER SECONDARY
10	Bherulal Malviya	PGT	M.SC.
11	MOHD.SHAHID ANSARI	PET	ВА
12	CHANDRA SHEKHAR RATHORE	НМ	M.sc -Maths
13	DENISHA THAKUR	TGT	ВА

3/23, 2.1311	νι	Mandatory Disclosure Details SANAS	0.0
14	POONAM KUMARI RANA	TGT	MA
15	KEERTI JOSHI	PGT	M.SC
16	ANKITA GUPTA	TGT	M TECH
17	KAPIL JARWAL	TGT	BA
18	NISHA KUMARI JAISWAL	TGT	M.A
19	JYOTI AGRAWAL	PRT	M.SC MATHS
20	VAISHALEE VYAS	TGT	MSc
21	KISHORE DOIFODE	TGT	M.COM
22	MANISH JAIN	PRINCIPAL	MSC
23	MUNNA KUMAR PANDEY	PRT	ВА
24	NILAMBH RAO NALWADE	PRT	PhD (MUSIC)
25	INDER SINGH KUSHWAH	PGT	M.Sc.
26	MAHENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI	TGT	M.Sc
27	VIPUL KUMAR SINHA	PGT	M.Sc.
28	JASHWANT KUMAR CHOUHAN	PGT	M.Sc.
29	UMESH CHANDRA SURYAVANSHI	PGT	M.A.
30	RAMESH CHANDRA BAMNIYA	PGT	M.A.
31	NARENDRA KUMAR	PGT	M.Sc.
32	NAMRATA MISHRA	PGT	M.Sc.
33	ANJANA TIWARI	PRT	M.SC.
34	SANJU MEENA	PRT	M.A.
35	UTTAM KUMAR NAGPURE	PRT	B.COM.
36	REKHA MEDHA	PRT	M.A.
37	MANJARI IYER	PRT	M.A.
38	Mohammad SHABBIR ANSARI	PET	BpEd
39	SWEETY SHARMA	PGT	M.A.